Individual Best Times (All Time)

Daniel Omidi - (810437) - City of Liverpool SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:34.21
2:37.64
2:38.70
2:40.07
2:41.41
2:43.27
2:49.13
2:50.66
2:58.78
2:59.41
3:09.12
3:09.87
3:10.70
3:12.23

3:19.46

Swims in Date Order

Time
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2:50.66
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Date

26/11/16
19/11/16
12/03/16
28/11/15
17/05/15
16/11/14
26/04/14
171113
13/07/13
06/07/13
04/11/12
07/10/12
09/02/13
15/09/12

28/04/12

Date

26/11/16
19/11/16
12/03/16
28/11/15
17/05/15
16/11/14
26/04/14
17/11/13

Meet

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

City of Liverpool County Qualifier 2016

Prescot SC & Everton SA Spring Meet Regional Qual
Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet
Wigan SC - Starter Meet

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet

Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet

Wirral Metro L3 Meet

Merseyside & District Junior Swimming League
Wigan Best Future Stars Open Meet

Wirral Metro Autumn Meet

Liverpool & District SWA Age Group Champs
City of Liverpool Tadpole Leage Gala

Satellite of Macclesfield 25th Open Meet

Meet

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

City of Liverpool County Qualifier 2016

Prescot SC & Everton SA Spring Meet Regional Qual
Wigan B.E.S.T SC Future Stars Open Meet

Wigan SC - Starter Meet

Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet

Wigan BEST Future Stars Meet
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Knowsley
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Everton
Liverpool

Macclesfield
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Club Swam Under

Co Liverpool
Co Liverpool

Co Liverpool

Co Liverpool
Everton
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Everton
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2:58.78 230 F 13/07/13  Wirral Metro L3 Meet Birkenhead Everton 3
2:59.41 228 H 06/07/13 Merseyside & District Junior Swimming League Knowsley Everton 3
3:10.70 189 H 09/02/13 Liverpool & District SWA Age Group Champs Everton Everton 2
3:09.12 194 F 04/11/12 Wigan Best Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Everton 2
3:09.87 192 F 07/10/12 Wirral Metro Autumn Meet Birkenhead Everton 2
3:12.23 185 H 15/09/12 City of Liverpool Tadpole Leage Gala Liverpool Everton 3
3:19.46 166 H 28/04/12  Satellite of Macclesfield 25th Open Meet Macclesfield Everton 2
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